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FUNDAY FRIDAY!

TOUGH ENOUGH TO
WEAR PINK

and

COSTUME CLASS

(after the NCHA show!)

FUTURITY and WEEKEND SHOWS
Cascade Cow Cutters FINALS!

October 5 - 8, 2023 Eltopia, WA
3 shows over 4 days

$ 1 ,000 Added Open Futurity, Derby and Classic/Challenge

$750 Added Non Pro Futurity, Derby and Classic/Challenge

Wed., Oct 4 Practices:

Fresh Cattle Futurity practice $100
$45

Re-runs

After show practices $45

RESERVE STALLS AND RVS NOW!!

Stalls $30/nt; RVs $40/nt 30 amp; $30/nt 20 amp

EARLY ENTRY DISCOUNT!
$25/horse when
Entries, Stalls and RVs are in by
Sept 29

Contact Nina Lundgren 509-539-3435; bonina@bonina.com

Enter:

SERIES AWARDS!

eals by Smoky Mtn BBQ

Sue Kitt, secretary 509-840-5547 or

ccccuttinisfun@gmail.com or

bonina@bonina.com

CLASSES ADDEDS$
2,500 Nov
THUR. Oct 5 FRI, Oct 6 SAT., Oct 7 SUN., Oct 8 ?)I/Ch, Open  $1,000
$2,500Nov (1) | $2.500Nov(2) = | $2,500Nov(3) | $25000 NovOpen (3) || || ciich, NP $750
CliCh, Open (1) | Cl/Ch.Open(2) | CI/Ch, Open(3) | §25 000 NNP (3) Derby, Open  $1,000
CliCh, NP (1) Cl/Ch,NP (2) | ClICh, NP (3) $5,000 Nov, Open (3) || || Derby, NP $750
Derby, Open (1) | Derby. Open (2) | Derby, Open (3) | g5 000 NNP (3) Futurity, Open  $1,000
Derby, NP (1) Derby, NP (2) Derby, NP (3) $50,000Am (3) Futurity, NP $750
Open (1) Open (2) Open (3) Unimtd Am (3) Open $500
Non Pro (1) Non Pro (2) Non Pro (3) Youth (2) Non Pro $500
Futurity, Open (1) | Futurity, Open (2) | Futurity, Open (3)|  $35,000 NP (3) $25,000Nov  $500
Futurity, NP (1) [ Futurity NP (2) | Futurity, NP (3) | g15 000 Am (3) $25,000NNP  $400
$25,000Nov (1) | $35.000NP (1) | $5,000Nov(2) | §2,000LR (3) $5,000 Nov $500
$25,000NNP (1) [ $15,000Am (1) | $5,000NNP(2) | g1,000 Am (3) $5000NNP  $400
$5,000Nov (1) [ $2.000LR(1) | $50,000AM (2) $50,000Am  $400
$5,000 NNP (1) $1,000Am (1) Unimtd Am (2) Unimted $400
$50,000 Am (1) $25,000Nov (2) | Youth (2) Youth
Unimted(1) $25,000 NNP (2) | $35,000 NP (2) $35,000 NP
Costume Class $15,000Am (2) $15,000 Am
$2,000LR (2) $2,000LR
$1,000Am (2) $1,000Am
CCC Banquet

EF

$227
$457
$407
$457
$407
$457
$407
$360
$360
$330
$310
$330
$310
$310
$310
$115
$230
$230
$230
$228




