FUNDAY FRIDAY!



TOUGH ENOUGH TO WEAR PINK

and

COSTUME CLASS (after the NCHA show!)

FUTURITY and WEEKEND SHOWS Cascade Cow Cutters FINALS!

October 5 - 8, 2023 Eltopia, WA 3 shows over 4 days

\$1,000 Added Open Futurity, Derby and Classic/Challenge **\$750** Added Non Pro Futurity, Derby and Classic/Challenge

Wed., Oct 4 Practices:

Fresh Cattle Futurity practice \$100 Entries, Stalls and RVs are in by

Re-runs \$45 **EARLY ENTRY DISCOUNT!** \$25/horse when Sept 29

SERIES AWARDS!

Meals by Smoky Mtn BBQ

After show practices \$45

RESERVE STALLS AND RVS NOW!!

Stalls \$30/nt; RVs \$40/nt 30 amp; \$30/nt 20 amp

Contact Nina Lundgren 509-539-3435; bonina@bonina.com

Enter:

Sue Kitt, secretary 509-840-5547 or ccccuttinisfun@gmail.com or bonina@bonina.com

THUR. Oct 5 \$2,500 Nov (1) CI/Ch, Open (1) CI/Ch, NP (1) Derby, Open (1) Derby, NP (1) Open (1) Non Pro (1) Futurity, Open (1) Futurity, NP (1) \$25,000 Nov (1) \$25,000 Nov (1) \$5,000 Nov (1) \$5,000 NNP (1) \$5,000 NNP (1) Unlmted(1)	FRI, Oct 6 \$2,500 Nov (2) CI/Ch, Open (2) CI/Ch, NP (2) Derby, Open (2) Derby, NP (2) Open (2) Non Pro (2) Futurity, Open (2) Futurity NP (2) \$35,000 NP (1) \$15,000 Am (1) \$2,000 LR (1) \$1,000 Am (1) \$25,000 NOV (2) \$25,000 NNP (2) Costume Class	SAT., Oct 7 \$2,500 Nov (3) CI/Ch, Open (3) CI/Ch, NP (3) Derby, Open (3) Derby, NP (3) Open (3) Non Pro (3) Futurity, Open (3) Futurity, NP (3) \$5,000 Nov (2) \$5,000 NNP (2) \$50,000 AM (2) Unlmtd Am (2) Youth (2) \$35,000 NP (2) \$15,000 AM (2)	SUN., Oct 8 \$25,000 Nov Open (3) \$25,000 NNP (3) \$5,000 Nov, Open (3) \$5,000 NNP (3) \$50,000 Am (3) Unlmtd Am (3) Youth (2) \$35,000 NP (3) \$15,000 Am (3) \$2,000 LR (3) \$1,000 Am (3)

\$2,000 LR (2) \$1,000 Am (2) CCC Banquet

CLASSES	ADDED\$	<u>EF</u>
\$2,500 Nov		\$22 7
CI/Ch, Open	\$1,000	\$457
CI/Ch, NP	\$750	\$407
Derby, Open	\$1,000	\$457
Derby, NP	\$750	\$407
Futurity, Open	\$1,000	\$457
Futurity, NP	\$750	\$407
Open	\$500	\$360
Non Pro	\$500	\$360
\$25,000 Nov	\$500	\$330
\$25,000 NNP	\$400	\$310
\$5,000 Nov	\$500	\$330
\$5,000 NNP	\$400	\$310
\$50,000 Am	\$400	\$310
Unlmted	\$400	\$310
Youth		\$115
\$35,000 NP		\$230
\$15,000 Am		\$230
\$2,000 LR		\$230
\$1,000 Am		\$228